
Appendix A – Brick and Mortar

Product Description QTY & UOM UPC MSRP MAP

Bourbon Vanilla – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00198-0 $9.99 $8.99

Chamomile Lavender - Rooibos 15 Sachets 8-90452-00120-1 $9.99 $8.99

Chocolate Orange – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00119-5 $9.99 $8.99

Cinnamon Chai - Rooibos 15 Sachets 8-90452-00104-1 $9.99 $8.99

Coconut Almond – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00103-4 $9.99 $8.99

Detox with Me – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00128-7 $9.99 $8.99

Earl Grey – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00101-0 $9.99 $8.99

Hibiscus Berry – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00126-3 $9.99 $8.99

Jasmine – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00118-8 $9.99 $8.99

Lemon Ginger – Oolong Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00102-7 $9.99 $8.99

Matcha with Cocoa 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00165-2 $14.99 $8.99

Matcha with Cocoa & Peppermint 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00107-2 $14.99 $8.99

Matcha with Turmeric, Ginger & Cinnamon 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00192-8 $18.99 $14.99

Matcha with Vanilla 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00121-8 $18.99 $14.99

Palace – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00124-9 $9.99 $8.99

Paradise Mate – Yerba Mate Blend 15 Sachets 8-90452-00105-8 $9.99 $8.99

Peppermint – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00100-3 $9.99 $8.99

Royal Breakfast – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00106-5 $9.99 $8.99

Sleep with Me – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00127-0 $9.99 $8.99

Turmeric Ginger – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00190-4 $9.99 $8.99

Wellness with Me – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00154-6 $9.99 $8.99



Appendix B – Ecommerce

Product Description QTY & UOM UPC MSRP MAP

Bourbon Vanilla – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00198-0 $9.99 $9.99

Chamomile Lavender - Rooibos 15 Sachets 8-90452-00120-1 $9.99 $9.99

Chocolate Orange – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00119-5 $9.99 $9.99

Cinnamon Chai - Rooibos 15 Sachets 8-90452-00104-1 $9.99 $9.99

Coconut Almond – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00103-4 $9.99 $9.99

Detox with Me – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00128-7 $9.99 $9.99

Earl Grey – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00101-0 $9.99 $9.99

Hibiscus Berry – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00126-3 $9.99 $9.99

Jasmine – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00118-8 $9.99 $9.99

Lemon Ginger – Oolong Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00102-7 $9.99 $9.99

Matcha with Cocoa 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00165-2 $14.99 $14.99

Matcha with Cocoa & Peppermint 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00107-2 $14.99 $14.99

Matcha with Turmeric, Ginger & Cinnamon 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00192-8 $18.99 $18.99

Matcha with Vanilla 1.23oz Pouch 8-90452-00121-8 $18.99 $18.99

Palace – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00124-9 $9.99 $9.99

Paradise Mate – Yerba Mate Blend 15 Sachets 8-90452-00105-8 $9.99 $9.99

Peppermint – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00100-3 $9.99 $9.99

Royal Breakfast – Black Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00106-5 $9.99 $9.99

Sleep with Me – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00127-0 $9.99 $9.99

Turmeric Ginger – Green Tea 15 Sachets 8-90452-00190-4 $9.99 $9.99

Wellness with Me – Herbal Infusion 15 Sachets 8-90452-00154-6 $9.99 $9.99


